18 Aralik 2017 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SERABIM®S)

2 CEYLINHATUN(2)
3 MANZARA(S)

4 ADELYA(1)

5 THE SCAR(9)

6 ELEVATED(3)

7 LANGKAWI(5)

8  WARRIOR WOLF(10)
9 HASIMYELI(4)

10 MONTECATINI(7)

Yas
2yad

2ykd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2yad
2ydd

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)27.000 &
1.)6.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TALIPHAN (IRE) - MSS FRSKY

RAJSAMAN (FR) - HOHMY DARLING (GB)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - LADY BUG
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - KALENDER
SCARFACE- MOTHER CAT

THREE VALLEY'S (USA) - FONT

DINYEPER (GB) - PARVATI

SPEEDY WOLF - ALWAYS A WARROR
SCARFACE- LIWAS LOOK

REY DE CAFE (USA) - FUSU

GANYAN(S) 3,95 4, 1. CIFTE(1/8) 9,45 ©

Maiden/Digi

2)10.800 ¢
2)2700 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 0.0ZTURK

52 F.KARAKURT

57  MS.BADISOGLU

57 T.YILDIZ
53 V.YUCEL
57 G.YILDIZ

57 YE.YUKSEL

57 MKAYA
57  DMLDIZ
57  MCICEK

Sahip
SUK. ERDEM

E. HAS. YILMAZ
HUS. KOPAL

NAZ. FiLIBELI
KEM KURT

M HAK. OZCOLAK
HAL. UGUR

AYT. ATALAY

FAR. DEMRKOL

ERS. ULDES

57 kg,

3.)5400 ¢
3)1.350 ¢

Antrenérii
AAKBULUT

BAY
ERS.YAWZ
R.COSKUN
TPELEN
SABARSLAN
YKARAKUGUK
S.DEMR
B.SENGEL

EMTOKGALAR

Derece

1.15.60

1.16.47

1.16.58

1.16.95

1.17.58

1.17.91

1.18.00

1.20.76

1.21.62

1.23.21

Bursa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)2700 &

4)6751

Gy AGF St Fark

3,95
1,95
2,95
11,65
9,15
5,00
17,85
4,15
11,20

7,45

13.13(3)
29.22(1)
2291(2)
2.49(8)
3.63(7)
8.98(5)
1.03(10)
11.53(4)
1.75(9)

5.31(6)

4

2

10

8

Uzak
1 Boy

2,5 Boy

G Ck.

2,5Boy

HP
35

36

40

41

36

36

34



